EXHIBIT 8

MCWD’s
CHART OF ACCOUNTS



Fiscal Year

Monroe County Water District

2008 Chart of Accounts
Breakdown The Report By Funds[]

Account Range All Accounts

ort Order 1: Base Account
sort Order 2: Department
Sort Order 3: Object Source
Sort Order 4: Fund

Normal Beginning

Account Number Title Balance Subtotal Level Statement Type Balance
00000-0000 D 1-ASSETS Cash Account $0.00
01000-0000 Petty Cash D 1-ASSETS Cash Account $50.00
01050-0000 Returned Checks D 1-ASSETS Cash Account $212.63
01100-0000 Cash in Bank - Operating D 1-ASSETS Cash Account $11,687.69
01110-0000 Cash in Bank - Revenue D 1-ASSETS Cash Account $436,524.01
01120-0000 Cash in Bank - Bond Fund D 1-ASSETS Cash Account $175,717.45
01130-0000 Cash in Bank - Meter Deposits D 1-ASSETS Cash Account $44,474.82
01140-0000 Cash in Bank - Funded Depreciation D 1-ASSETS Cash Account $169,163.78
01150-0000 Cash in Bank - Certificate of Deposits D 1-ASSETS Cash Account $150,000.00
01155-0000 Cash in Bank - Emergency Operating Fund D 1-ASSETS Cash Account $59,943.11
01156-0000 Cash in Bank - CD's/ Emergency Operating D 1-ASSETS Cash Account $103,076.86
01160-0000 Cash in Bank - Grant - Gam Tank/Line D 1-ASSETS Cash Account $0.00
01165-0000 Cash in Bank - Phase VIl Water improvem D 1-ASSETS Cash Account $0.00
01170-0000 Cash in Bank - KIA Fund B Project D 1-ASSETS Cash Account $0.00
01175-0000 Cash in Bank - WTP Design Project D 1-ASSETS Cash Account $0.00
01180-0000 Cash in Bank - WTP Construction project D 1-ASSETS Cash Account $0.00
01200-0000 Accounts Receivable - Water Sales D 1-ASSETS Current Asset $98,016.02
01210-0000 Accounts Receivable - Other D 1-ASSETS Current Asset $0.00
01250-0000 Grant Receivable - RD D 1-ASSETS Current Asset $0.00
01300-0000 Inventory D 1-ASSETS Current Asset $86,809.28

1400-0000 Unamortized Bond Discount D 1-ASSETS Current Asset $0.00
01500-0000 Land and Land Rights D 1-ASSETS Plant And Equip. $126,842.00
01510-0000 Buildings and improvements D 1-ASSETS Plant And Equip. $411,693.60
01515-0000 Construction in Progress D 1-ASSETS Plant And Equip. ($0.20)
01520-0000 Equipment D 1-ASSETS Plant And Equip. $0.00
01521-0000 Pumping Equipment D 1-ASSETS Plant And Equip. $199,455.79
01522-0000 Distribution Reservoirs D 1-ASSETS Plant And Equip. $1,289,608.03
01523-0000 Trans and Dist Mains D 1-ASSETS Plant And Equip. $7,399,784.60
01524-0000 Services D 1-ASSETS Plant And Equip. $120,774.00
01525-0000 Meters and Installations D 1-ASSETS Plant And Equip. $592,383.46
01526-0000 Other Plant D 1-ASSETS Plant And Equip. $32,370.00
01527-0000 Furniture and Equipment D 1-ASSETS Plant And Equip. $84,070.47
01528-0000 Transportation Equipment D 1-ASSETS Plant And Equip. $159,447.47
01529-0000 Power Operated Equipment D 1-ASSETS Plant And Equip. $215,043.23
01530-0000 infrastructure D 1-ASSETS Plant And Equip. $0.00
01535-0000 WTP Project Study Costs D 1-ASSETS Plant And Equip. $25,310.00
01610-0000 AJD Buildings and Improvements D 1-ASSETS Plant And Equip. ($107,816.55)
01611-0000 A/D Pumping Equipment D 1-ASSETS Plant And Equip. ($50,582.00)
01612-0000 A/D Dist Reservoirs D 1-ASSETS Plant And Equip. ($229,067.00)
01613-0000 A/D Trans and Dist Mains D 1-ASSETS Plant And Equip. ($1,946,805.00)
01614-0000 A/D Services D 1-ASSETS Plant And Equip. ($47,388.00)
01615-0000 Meters and Installations D 1-ASSETS Plant And Equip. ($205,185.00)
01616-0000 Other Plant D 1-ASSETS Plant And Equip. ($15,382.00)
01617-0000 A/D Furniture and Equipment D 1-ASSETS Plant And Equip. ($62,831.00)
01618-0000 A/D Transportation Equipment D 1-ASSETS Plant And Equip. ($114,589.00)

1619-0000 A/D Power Operated Equipment D 1-ASSETS Plant And Equip. ($114,105.95)
J1620-0000 A/D Equipment D 1-ASSETS Plant And Equip. $0.00
01630-0000 A/D Infrastructure D 1-ASSETS Plant And Equip. $0.00
02000-0000 Accounts Payable C 2-LIABILITIES Short Term Liab. ($45,685.56)
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02200-0000
02210-0000
02220-0000
12225-0000

2230-0000
02231-0000
02235-0000
02240-0000
02250-0000
02300-0000
02310-0000
02320-0000
02400-0000
02500-0000
02600-0000
02800-0000
02900-0000
03000-0000
03025-0000
03050-0000
03100-0000
03200-0000
04000-0000
04010-0000
04100-0000
04200-0000
04210-0000
04400-0000
04500-0000

4600-0000
J4800-0000
04800-0000
04860-0000
04965-0000
04970-0000
04975-0000
04980-0000
05000-0000
05010-0000
05015-0000
05020-0000
05030-0000
05040-0000
05100-0000
05200-0000
05210-0000
05240-0000
05250-0000
05300-0000
05310-0000
05350-0000
05360-0000
05400-0000
05410-0000
15450-0000
+5500-0000
05510-0000
05600-0000
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Federal Payroll Taxes Payable

State Income Tax Payable

Monroe Occupational Tax Payable
City Occupational Tax Payable
Insurance With Holding Payable
Dental Plan Withholding Payable
Pre Paid Legal Service W/H Payable
Retirement With Holding Payable
Retirement (8% employer) Payable
School Tax Payable

Sales Tax Payable

GARNISHMENT WITH HOLDING
Accrued Bond Interest Payable
Meter Deposits - Refundable
Accrued Vacation and Sick

Revenue Bonds Payable

Line of Credit - Phase Vill Construction
Retained Earnings

Current Year Retained Earnings
Clearing Acct

Contributions in Aid - Taps
Contributions - Grants

Water Sales - Residential

Water Sales - Commercial

Penalties

Tap On Fees

Connection Fees

Interest Income

NSF Checks

Other Income

Sale of Assets

Grant - Rural Development

Grant - Gamaliel Tank & Line Design
Grant - Phase Vill Water Improvement
Grant - KIA Fund B Projects

Grant - WTP Design Project

Grant - WTP Construction Project
Salaries & Wages (Maintenance)
Salaries & Wages (Office)

Salaries (Commissioners)
Retirement Expense

Payroll Tax Expense

P8C Tax Assessment

Water Purchase Expense

Utilities Expense

Telephone Expense

Transportation Expense

Uniforms Expense

Supplies (General) Expense
Supplies (In ground) Expense

Utility Repairs - Maintenance Expense
Equipment Repairs - Maintenance Expense
Office Expense

Office Maintenance - Repair Expense
Water Sample Expense

Professional Fees Expense

Meter Readers Expense

Insurance & Bonds Expense

Page
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2 - LIABILITIES
2 - LIABILITIES
2 - LIABILITIES
2 - LIABILITIES
2 - LIABILITIES
2 - LIABILITIES
2 - LIABILITIES
2 - LIABILITIES
2 - LIABILITIES
2 - LIABILITIES
2 - LIABILITIES
2 - LIABILITIES
2 - LIABILITIES
2 - LIABILITIES
2 - LIABILITIES
2 - LIABILITIES
2 - LIABILITIES
3-EQUITY

3-EQUITY

3-EQUITY

3-EQUITY

3-EQUITY

5 - REVENUES
5 - REVENUES
5 - REVENUES
5- REVENUES
5 - REVENUES
5 - REVENUES
5- REVENUES
5 - REVENUES
5 - REVENUES
5 - REVENUES
5- REVENUES
5 - REVENUES
5 - REVENUES
5 - REVENUES
5 - REVENUES
6 - EXPENSES
6 - EXPENSES
6 - EXPENSES
6 - EXPENSES
6 - EXPENSES
6 - EXPENSES
6 - EXPENSES
6 - EXPENSES
6 - EXPENSES
6 - EXPENSES
6 - EXPENSES
6 - EXPENSES
6 - EXPENSES
6 - EXPENSES
6 - EXPENSES
6 - EXPENSES
6 - EXPENSES
6 - EXPENSES
6 - EXPENSES
6 - EXPENSES
6 - EXPENSES

Short Term Liab.
Short Term Liab.
Short Term Liab.
Short Term Liab.
Short Term Liab.
Short Term Liab.
Short Term Liab.
Short Term Liab.
Short Term Liab.
Short Term Liab.
Short Term Liab.
Short Term Liab.
Short Term Liab.
Short Term Liab.
Short Term Liab.
Long Term Liab.
Short Term Liab.

Capital

Capital

Capital

Capital

Capital

Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Expense
Expense
Expense
Expense
Expense
Expense
Expense
Expense
Expense
Expense
Expense
Expense
Expense
Expense
Expense
Expense
Expense
Expense
Expense
Expense
Expense

($1,013.26)
($1,030.42)
($328.75)
($429.30)
($354.62)
($2,115.77)
($95.54)
($1,154.18)
($1,808.39)
($2,686.79)
($160.72)
$0.00
($75,277.51)
($42,322.57)
($16,693.89)
($3,168,500.00)
$0.00
($5,739,049.33)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

JanaD



05700-0000
05710-0000
05800-0000
05850-0000

3900-0000
06000-0000
06010-0000
06060-0000
06065-0000
06070-0000
06075-0000
06080-0000
06085-0000
08000-0000
08500-0000
09000-0000
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Interest Expense - Bonds

Meter Deposit Interest Expense

Dues & Subs Expense

Meetings and Educational Expense
Miscellaneous Expense

Depreciation Expense

Amortization Expense

Construction Expense - Gam Tank/Line
Construction Expense - Phase ViIll Water
Construction Expense - Painting of Tanks
Construction Expense - WTP Design
Construction Expense - WTP Construction
State HWY 163 Relocation

Transfers

Gain/l.oss on Disposal

Bad Debt Expense

Page
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6 - EXPENSES
6 - EXPENSES
6 - EXPENSES
6 - EXPENSES
6 - EXPENSES
6 - EXPENSES
6 - EXPENSES
6 - EXPENSES
6 - EXPENSES
6 - EXPENSES
6 - EXPENSES
6 - EXPENSES
6 - EXPENSES
6 - EXPENSES
6 - EXPENSES
6 - EXPENSES

Fiscal Year 2008 Total
REPORT TOTAL

3

Of

Expense
Expense
Expense
Expense
Expense
Expense
Expense
Expense
Expense
Expense
Expense
Expense
Expense
Expense
Cash Account
Expense

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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EXHIBIT 9

MCWD’s Ledger Analysis



S

Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change

Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out
0036-00900-001 02 Dyer, Bryan Bugtussle Road Gamaliel, KY 42140
01/14/2008 12:39 PM  WATER 01 84053130 14,760 16,890 2,130 Read 0 o [J
02/15/2008 10:10 AM WATER 01 84053130 16,890 19,160 2,270 Read 0 o [
03/17/2008 08:58 AM  WATER 01 84053130 19,160 21,820 2,660 Read 0 o [
04/17/2008 12:24 PM  WATER 01 84053130 21,820 23,970 2,150 Read 0 o [
05/12/2008 01:10 PM  WATER 01 84053130 23,970 25,580 1,610 Read 0 0 [
06/13/2008 10:32 AM  WATER 01 84053130 25,580 27,280 1,700 Read 0 o [
07/15/2008 09:06 AM  WATER 01 84053130 27,280 29,460 2,180 Read 0 o O}
08/12/2008 12:44 PM  WATER 01 84053130 29,460 31,040 1,580 Read 0 0 D
09/16/2008 01:40 PM  WATER 01 84053130 31,040 33,830 2,790 Read 0 o
10/13/2008 12:06 PM WATER 01 84053130 33,830 34,510 680 Read 0 o [
11/18/2008 10:23 AM  WATER 01 84053130 34,510 36,210 1,706 Read 0 0 D
12/17/2008 11:43 AM WATER 01 84053130 36,210 37,950 1,740 Read 0 0 D
0036-00950-001 02  Yokley, Jerry 5324 Bugtussie Road Gamaliel, KY 42140
01/14/2008 12:39 PM  WATER 01 84053114 48,270 55,000 6,730 Read 0 0
02/15/2008 10:11 AM  WATER 01 84053114 55,000 60,850 5,850 Read 0 0 D
03/17/2008 09:00 AM  WATER 01 84053114 60,850 66,070 5,220 Read 0 0 D
04/17/2008 12:25 PM  WATER 01 84053114 66,070 72,190 6,120 Read 0 0 D
- 05/12/2008 01:11 PM  WATER 01 84053114 72,190 76,730 4,540 Read 0 o [
06/13/2008 10:33 AM  WATER 01 84053114 76,730 82,500 5,770 Read 0 o
07/15/2008 09:07 AM WATER 01 84053114 82,500 88,310 5,810 Read 0 0
08/12/2008 12:45 PM WATER 01 84053114 88,310 93,340 5,030 Read 0 o J
09/16/2008 01:41 PM  WATER 01 84053114 93,340 100,300 6,960 Read 0 o J
10/13/2008 12:06 PM WATER 01 84053114 100,300 105,200 4,900 Read 0 o O
11/18/2008 10:24 AM  WATER 01 84053114 105,200 112,210 7,010 Read 0 o [
12/17/2008 11:44 AM WATER 01 84053114 112,210 117,950 5,740 Read 0 o [
0036-00960-001 02  Marsh, Wyndle Bugtussle Road Gamaliel, KY 42140
01/14/2008 12:42 PM WATER 01 10878174 245,060 247,000 1,940 Read 0 o [J
02/15/2008 10:14 AM WATER 01 10878174 247,000 249,270 2,270 Read 0 o [
03/17/2008 09:02 AM  WATER 01 10878174 249,270 251,630 2,360 Read 0 o
04/17/2008 12:27 PM  WATER 01 10878174 251,630 254,050 2,420 Read 0 o
05/12/2008 01:14 PM  WATER 01 10878174 254,050 255,740 1,690 Read 0 o [
06/13/2008 10:35 AM WATER 01 10878174 255,740 258,040 2,300 Read 0 o [
07/15/2008 09:09 AM WATER 01 10878174 258,040 273,230 15,190 Read 0 o [J
.08/12/2008 12:47 PM  WATER 01 10878174 273,230 276,450 3,220 Read o [
© 09/16/2008 01:43 PM WATER 01 10878174 276,450 281,280 4,830 Read ] o [
10/13/2008 12:08 PM WATER 01 10878174 281,280 284,700 3,420 Read 0 o [J
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s,

PN

Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change

Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out
11/18/2008 10:26 AM - WATER 01 10878174 284,700 288,220 3,520 Read 0 o O
’ 12/17/2008 12:42 PM  WATER 01 10878174 288,220 290,560 2,340 Read 0 0

0036-00990-001 02  Harlin Farm, John Wheeler Road Gamaliel, KY 42140

01/14/2008 12:44 PM  WATER 01 79135064 439,620 457,760 18,140 Read 0 0o [

02/15/2008 10:16 AM  WATER 01 79135064 457,760 481,000 23,240 Read 0 o [

03/17/2008 09:04 AM  WATER 01 79135064 481,000 499,350 18,350 Read 0 o [

04/17/2008 12:29 PM  WATER 01 79135064 499,350 513,680 14,330 Read 0 o [

05/12/2008 01:16 PM  WATER 01 79135064 513,680 526,760 13,080 Read 0 o [

06/13/2008 10:37 AM  WATER 01 79135064 526,760 535,000 8,240 Read 0 o [

07/15/2008 09:14 AM WATER 01 79135064 535,000 639,160 104,160 Read 0 o [

08/12/2008 12:49 PM WATER 01 79135064 639,160 667,590 28,430 Read 0 o

09/16/2008 01:45 PM  WATER 01 79135064 667,590 684,670 17,080 Read 0 o [

10/13/2008 12:13PM  WATER 01 79135064 684,670 695,570 10,900 Read 0 o [

11/18/2008 10:29 AM WATER 01 79135064 695,570 708,310 12,740 Read 0 o

12/17/2008 12:44 PM  WATER 01 79135064 708,310 727,210 18,900 Read 0 o [

0036-01000-001 02 MclLerran, Junior & Rita 5365 Bugtussle Road Gamaliel, KY 42140

01/14/2008 12:40 PM  WATER 01 97135810 602,380 607,030 4,650 Read 0 0 [___]

02/15/2008 10:12 AM WATER 01 97135810 607,030 612,080 5,050 Read 0 0 D

03/17/2008 09:01 AM WATER 01 97135810 612,080 616,140 4,060 Read 0 o

04/17/2008 12:26 PM WATER 01 97135810 616,140 620,190 4,050 Read 0 o

05/12/2008 01:12 PM WATER 01 97135810 620,190 623,560 3,370 Read 0 o [J

06/13/2008 10:35 AM  WATER 01 97135810 623,560 633,650 10,090 Read 0 o

07/15/2008 09:07 AM  WATER 01 97135810 633,650 639,310 5,660 Read 0 o

08/12/2008 12:45 PM WATER 01 97135810 639,310 644,070 4,760 Read 0 o [

09/16/2008 01:42 PM  WATER 01 97135810 644,070 649,860 5,790 Read 0 0 D

10/13/2008 12:.07 PM  WATER 01 97135810 649,860 653,540 3,680 Read 0 o [

11/18/2008 10:25 AM WATER 01 97135810 653,540 659,300 5,760 Read 0 o O

12/17/2008 11:45 AM  WATER 01 97135810 659,300 663,280 3,980 Read 0 0 D

0036-01150-007 02  Bugtussle Country Store 6061 Bugtussle Road Gamaliel, KY 42140

01/14/2008 12:47 PM WATER 06 84053126 3,120 7,480 4,360 Read 0 0

02/15/2008 10:20 AM  WATER 06 84053126 7,480 8,960 1,480 Read 0 o [

03/17/2008 09:08 AM WATER 06 84053126 8,960 10,080 1,120 Read 0 o [

04/17/2008 12:34 PM WATER 06 84053126 10,080 11,440 1,360 Read 0 o [

05/12/2008 01:24 PM WATER 06 84053126 11,440 12,410 970 Read 0 o [
-06/13/2008 10:40 AM  WATER 06 84053126 12,410 13,330 920 Read 0 o
- 07/15/2008 09:21 AM WATER 06 84053126 13,330 14,030 700 Read 0 o (O

08/12/2008 12:54 PM WATER 06 84053126 14,030 15,510 1,480 Read 0 o [
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Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change

Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out
- 09/16/2008 01:53 PM  WATER 06 84053126 15,5610 18,370 2,860 Read 0 0 D
10/13/2008 12:20 PM  WATER 06 84053126 18,370 20,870 2,500 Read 0 0 D
11/18/2008 10:33 AM  WATER 06 84053126 20,870 23,390 2,520 Read 0 0 D
0036-01175-002 02  Jines, Justine 6140 Bugtussle Rd Gamaliel, KY 42140
01/14/2008 12:58 PM  WATER 01 11764078 21,090 22,560 1,470 Read 0 0 D
02/15/2008 10:38 AM  WATER 01 11764078 22,560 26,550 3,990 Read 0 0 D
03/17/2008 09:10 AM  WATER 01 11764078 26,550 30,370 3,820 Read 0 0 D
04/17/2008 12:35 PM  WATER 01 11764078 30,370 32,770 2,400 Read 0 0 I____]
05/12/2008 01:256 PM  WATER 01 11764078 32,770 34,600 1,830 Read 0 0 D
06/13/2008 10:40 AM  WATER 01 11764078 34,600 37,600 3,000 Read 0 0 D
07/15/2008 09:22 AM  WATER 01 11764078 37,600 39,700 2,100 Read 0 0 D
08/12/2008 12:55 PM  WATER 01 11764078 39,700 41,670 1,970 Read 0 0 D
09/16/2008 01:54 PM  WATER 01 11764078 41,670 43,880 2,210 Read 0 0 D
10/13/2008 12:20 PM  WATER 01 11764078 43,880 45,170 1,290 Read 0 0 D
11/18/2008 10:34 AM  WATER 01 11764078 45170 50,050 4,880 Read 0 0 D
12/17/2008 12:50 PM  WATER 01 11764078 50,050 52,810 2,760 Read 0 0 D
0036-01200-001 02 Eubank 3, Johnny 13234 Galen Road , TN
01/14/2008 12:59 PM  WATER 01 10771272 762,990 768,860 5,870 Read 0 0 D
|02/15/2008 10:38 AM  WATER 01 10771272 768,860 774,060 5,200 Read 0 0 I:]
03/17/2008 09:10 AM  WATER 01 10771272 774,060 779,740 5,680 Read 0 0 D
04/17/2008 12:36 PM  WATER 01 10771272 779,740 784,380 4,640 Read 0 0 D
05/12/2008 01:26 PM  WATER 01 10771272 784,380 791,170 6,790 Read 0 0 D
06/13/2008 10:41 AM  WATER 01 10771272 791,170 797,200 6,030 Read 0 0 D
07/15/2008 09:23 AM  WATER 01 10771272 797,200 805,530 8,330 Read 0 0 D
08/12/2008 12:56 PM  WATER 01 10771272 805,530 811,890 6,360 Read 0 0 [:]
09/16/2008 01:55 PM  WATER 01 10771272 811,890 819,280 7,390 Read 0 0 D
10/13/2008 12:21 PM  WATER 01 10771272 819,280 824,580 5,300 Read 0 0 [:]
11/18/2008 10:35 AM  WATER 01 10771272 824,580 833,170 8,590 Read 0 0 D
12/17/2008 12:51 PM  WATER 01 10771272 833,170 839,740 6,570 Read 0 0 E]
0036-01250-001 02 Hale, Teddy 13061 Galen Road Lafayette, TN 37083
01/14/2008 01:00 PM  WATER 01 81498972 91,740 95,440 3,700 Read 0 0 D
02/15/2008 10:39 AM  WATER 01 81498972 95,440 98,900 3,460 Read 0 0 D
03/17/2008 09:11 AM  WATER 01 81498972 98,900 102,820 3,920 Read 0 0 D
04/17/2008 12:37 PM  WATER 01 81498972 102,820 106,600 3,780 Read 0 0o
05/12/2008 01:27 PM  WATER 01 81498972 106,600 109,320 2,720 Read 0 0 D
06/13/2008 10:42 AM WATER 01 81498972 109,320 113,160 3,840 Read 0 0 D
07/15/2008 09:23 AM  WATER 01 81498972 113,160 117,500 4,340 Read 0 0 D
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PN

Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change

Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out
08/12/2008 12:56 PM  WATER 01 81498972 117,500 120,960 3,460 Read 0 o [
" 09/16/2008 01:56 PM WATER 01 81498972 120,960 125,340 4,380 Read 0 o O}
10/13/2008 12:22 PM WATER 01 81498972 125,340 128,510 3,170 Read 0 o [J
11/18/2008 10:36 AM WATER 01 81498972 128,510 132,900 4,380 Read 0 o O
12/17/2008 12:52 PM  WATER 01 81498972 132,900 136,380 3,480 Read 0 o
0036-01275-001 02 McDonald, Harold 12978 Galen Road Lafayette, TN 37083
01/14/2008 01:00 PM WATER 01 11769972 391,630 395,410 3,780 Read 0 o [
02/15/2008 10:40 AM  WATER 01 11769972 395,410 398,900 3,490 Read 0 o [
03/17/2008 09:13 AM  WATER 01 11769972 398,900 401,980 3,080 Read 0 0 D
04/17/2008 12:37 PM  WATER 01 11769972 401,980 406,270 4,290 Read 0 o [
05/12/2008 01:28 PM  WATER 01 11769972 406,270 408,540 2,270 Read 0 0 D
06/13/2008 10i42 AM WATER 01 11769972 408,540 412,440 3,900 Read 0 o [
07/15/2008 09:24 AM WATER 01 11769972 412,440 416,200 3,760 Read 0 o [
08/12/2008 12:57 PM WATER 01 11769972 416,200 419,840 3,640 Read 0 o [
09/16/2008 01:58 PM  WATER 01 11769972 419,840 428,750 8,910 Read 0 o [J
10/13/2008 12:22 PM  WATER 01 11769972 428,750 432,450 3,700 Read 0 0 D
11/18/2008 10:37 AM  WATER 01 11769972 432,450 448,220 15,770 Read 0 0 D
12/17/2008 12:53 PM  WATER 01 11769972 448,220 452,690 4,470 Read 0 0 D
0036-01300-001 02 Pitcock, Darreli 12880 Galen Road Lafayette, TN 37083
01/14/2008 01:01 PM WATER 01 99761110 257,060 259,510 2,450 Read 0 o
02/15/2008 10:41 AM WATER 01 99761110 259,510 262,220 2,710 Read 0 o [}
03/17/2008 09:13 AM WATER 01 99761110 262,220 264,960 2,740 Read 0 o [
04/17/2008 12:38 PM  WATER 01 99761110 264,960 267,720 2,760 Read 0 o O}
05/12/2008 01:28 PM  WATER 01 99761110 267,720 270,220 2,500 Read 0 o [J
06/13/2008 10:43 AM  WATER 01 99761110 270,220 272,920 2,700 Read 0 o O
07/15/2008 09:24 AM  WATER 01 99761110 272,920 275,830 2,910 Read 0 o [
08/12/2008 12:58 PM  WATER 01 99761110 275,830 278,240 2,410 Read 0 o I
09/16/2008 01:58 PM  WATER 01 99761110 278,240 281,610 3,370 Read 0 o [
